Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
wyjtihuinensailaaa/ Ty fduaasu-ana dseanfuil 1-29 auawusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULIU
Jufi Lt wned | lusSaawd fa/sudn a3 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
Balance on January 2016 9,286.94 9,286.94
ganaNNNLfauNNT AN 2559
01035 |aaufinen  Teund fuldugasdiunanvtinuiaui  142/114 2,000.00 11,286.94
1-Feb-16 833 a
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
01036 [maufieen  Tmand Sudusununudannauniiiny  142/114 300.00 11,586.94
1-Feb-16 834 k —
Khun.Nittaya Tomasi Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01039 |[Aaudaunn AN SuduaaAFIUAAITNULRLT  142/184 5,000.00 16,586.94
1-Feb-16 837 a X .
Khun.Kanha Usaha Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/184
01040 [Aauauin AN SudusununudanuaNnyTinu  142/184 1,500.00 18,086.94
1-Feb-16 838 k —
Khun.Kanha Usaha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01041 |pauddaiey  Tndsunane "fntﬁ%ammdmnmaﬁwutamﬁ 142/72 11,000.00 29,086.94
1-Feb-16 839 a
Khun.Sirikwan Klaidanklang o~ Eeceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/72
01042 (paudiudey  Tndsuna @ Wivununudanuaunyiiny  142/72 3,600.00 32,686.94
1-Feb-16 840 k —
Khun.Sirikwan Klaid/?//«aa\ \xtra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01043 |AauATEUIAR n'\@ SuduaaddIunaNtnULRLTA  142/65 3,000.00 35,686.94
1-Feb-16 841 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/65
01044 |AMFITIUN asaufiaf fuduaaAdunaNTnURLTA  142/156 1,000.00 36,686.94
1-Feb-16 842 a
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
01045 |AaudIssou nsaudiaf SudusununudannaNniiiny  142/156 300.00 36,986.94
1-Feb-16 o < Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01046 |AauTans 12a51AuY SuduaaAFIuAANITNULRLT  142/148 1,000.00 37,986.94
1-Feb-16 844 a
Khun.Chalothorn Jourgen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/148
01047 |mouaains JafiTavai SuduaaAdunaTNURATA  142/178 1,000.00 38,986.94
1-Feb-16 845 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/178
01048 |Aaunaviing  Fu5adu suduaaAdIuna9tNULRYT  142/187 1,000.00 39,986.94
1-Feb-16 846 a
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
01049 [wS¥w Guudaiawla-fnvingl A1fe [FulduaaAdiunaiotihuaun 142/88 3,000.00 42,986.94
1_Eah_1A QN7 -
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
wyjtihuinensailaaa/ Ty fduaasu-ana dseanfuil 1-29 auawusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULIU
Jui @ wnadt [ luadaaai fa/5uén EalieG Receipt/T183u | Exp./5161318 |Cash on Hand
e o “ Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/88
01050 |[w5¥w suuRiianla-fuwafl e |FulusNNUNULaNLUKYTinu  142/88 900.00 43,886.94
1-Feb-16 848 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01051 |mouansdnd  Usvnauda Suldugaddiunanvtinuiani  142/169 1,000.00 44,886.94
1-Feb-16 849 a
Khun.Amornsak Prakobkit Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
01052 ﬂmtﬁvamﬁau 32902 SuduaaAdIunatnURYA  142/128 1,000.00 45,886.94
1-Feb-16 850 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/128
01053 [aoudauidiau Favta SudusununudanLaNniny  142/128 300.00 46,186.94
1-Feb-16 851 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01054 [pauddinen  Ussiaisg Suldugaddiunandtinuiani  142/113 6,000.00 52,186.94
1-Feb-16 852 a
Khun.Sawitta Prasert Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/113
01055 [Aauadeen  Ussiacy SudusununudanL ANty 142/113 1,800.00 53,986.94
1-Feb-16 853 k —
Khun.Sawitta Prasert Extra ame_at YSOO/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01056 |Aaudvifiau e FaL @ Aracunatetinulaui  142/134 6,000.00 59,986.94
1-Feb-16 854 a S - .
fl K Riceipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134
01057 |mewdoifiau Laud M R usunuNudanwemuytiny  142/134 1,800.00 61,786.94
1-Feb-16 855 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
ind elulasidunas Agaganidavuna 2 wia 178.00 | 61,608.94
1-Feb-16 856 11
AaLUduUNs  &'laenvd A ldaratunisiiunviiasadssanuausivgaaenssunig 1,500.00 60,108.94
1-Feb-16 857 6 . -
Travelling expenses period of November
FUIAITNTILNW idugarnguAg 40,000.00 20,108.94
1-Feb-16 858 -
Deposit money
01058 |AqMuUAIWT #3329 suduaaAFIuARNITNULRLT  142/165 2,000.00 22,108.94
3-Feb-16 859 a X :
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/165
01059 [AMMUMINT @399 SudusununudanL ANty 142/165 600.00 22,708.94
3-Feb-16 860 k

Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
wyjtihuinensailaaa/ Ty fduaasu-ana dseanfuil 1-29 auawusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULIU
Jufi Lt wned | lusSaawd fa/su6 a3 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
S reb1c g61 ) 01060 ﬂmﬁ)ﬁu Al FudugaARIunRINULERUNA  142/86 2,000.00 24,708.94
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/86
S reb1c 562 y 01061 ﬂmﬁ)ﬁu Al SURuFUNUNUADNLANAYLIY  142/86 600.00 25,308.94
Khun.Bouatan Rakchart Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
Aagiu Wu  ansd1lén ANadufu(drsavInaArdannauAiILng)/Soi 8 16,064.00 9,244.94
3-Feb-16 863 18 —
- Pay back Khun.Eugeen for repairing walls cost
13rn  dswdlding Advannanatiiaulvizgnsg(@ingidau) 1 v 24.00 9,220.94
4-Feb-16 864 14 - . - -
Post office Warning letter to 1 residents who did not pay fee
SHuznauasiihay AUARanLAn 1 Ae 30.00 9,190.94
4-Feb-16 865 10
01062 [|13¥n  TAneIn [dm suduaaAdIuARTNULRYT  142/143 12,000.00 21,190.94
4-Feb-16 866 a - -
Cowalewa Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/143
01063 [|13¥n  TAn@IN [dm SudusaununudanuANnyTiny  142/143 3,600.00 24,790.94
4-Feb-16 867 k —
Cowalewa Company Extra amou/nili«‘EOO/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
WBEn hdBnaivst e Al \ 26.00 | 24,764.94
5-Feb-16 868 11
01064 |Aeudmun WINAYNST ( AAARIUNATNULRUT 142/168 1,000.00 25,764.94
5-Feb-16 869 a . X .
Khun.Jintana Promsamut - Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
01065 [AMMAAUN NWINRNYNST SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/168 300.00 26,064.94
>-Feb-16 e . Khun.Jintana Promsamut Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01066 |AQLUIRAUIA AN SuldugaAdiunanvtinuianil  142/162 1,000.00 27,064.94
5-Feb-16 871 a
Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/162
01067 [AauUIRAUIA A Tnun SudusununudannaNniny  142/162 300.00 27,364.94
>-Feb-16 e . Khun.Nualanong Sriwattana Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01068 |Aaugste @3l SuduaaAFIUAANITNURLTA  142/82 1,000.00 28,364.94
5-Feb-16 873 a X .
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
01069 [Aaugsdie @3ty Sudusununudanl Aty 142/82 300.00 28,664.94
E_Fah_.1A/ Q71 L
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
wyjtihuinensailaaa/ Ty fduaasu-ana dseanfuil 1-29 auawusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULIU
Jui @ wnadt [ luadaaai fa/5uén EalieG Receipt/T183u | Exp./5161318 |Cash on Hand
T o ~ Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01070 |Aoudrsney  waid fuldugasdiunanvtinuiaui  142/174 2,000.00 30,664.94
5-Feb-16 875 a
Khun.Samran Saetang Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/174
01071 |Aeudsney  walde Sudusununudannanniiiny  142/174 600.00 31,264.94
>-Feb-16 e < Khun.Samran Saetang Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
nisah Aidsz+AEANg 417.00 | 30,847.94
>ebnl6 877 1 The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Su pp“es
5hudihay aadnsalauziulinnanivusnii+aruuss 120.00 30,727.94
5-Dec-16 878 10
3N lilswelding AvannunaaIngLiiau(nssunsINEE1) 26.00 30,701.94
6-Feb-16 879 14 .
- Post office
01072 |[w¥w usnfl wEnd Wda %uﬁuaumnwquammmmgﬁwu 142/73 3,000.00 33,701.94
8-Feb-16 880 k —
Brownie House Company (\ o Emount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01073 |Aauddgil  Wwnsn D\ Qfsimﬁﬁmmdmnmaﬁwutam?‘i 142/129 1,000.00 34,701.94
8-Feb-16 881 a
Khun.Hasruthai Pl}@a\\) Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/129
01074 |Aauidavia W SudusununudanL ANty 142/129 300.00 35,001.94
8-Feb-16 882 k —
Khun.Hasruthai Phuttha Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01077 |A@quasvia Usg'lwg suduaaddIunavtnuLERuA  142/171 4,000.00 39,001.94
9-Feb-16 885 a . " X .
Khun.Aorathai Praprai Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171
01078 |maudndde AaNin SudusununudanL ANty 142/185 3,600.00 42,601.94
11-Feb-16 886 k —
Mr.Sakchai Sukpitak Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
AMUNA f508@3 Arauaazlu'liuiie 500.00 42,101.94
11-Feb-16 887 5
Garbage fee
51ualda latinax uldsuaduniiniaiasilsu 750.00 | 41,351.94
11-Feb-16 888 11
01079 |AQLWRAUNA FJRUIE Suldudgamdiunaietinuiaui - 142/77 2,000.00 43,351.94
11-Feb-16 889 a

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/77
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
wyjtihuinensailaaa/ Ty fduaasu-ana dseanfuil 1-29 auawusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIULIU
Jufi Lt wned | lusSaawd fa/su6 a3 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
01080 [AOLLWRUTA IJANIL SudusununudanwAunliny  142/77 600.00 43,951.94
11-Feb-16 890 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01081 [Aauueyibiau AU Suldugaddiunanvtinuaui  142/74 12,000.00 55,951.94
11-Feb-16 891 & ; -
Khun.Boonturn Samosorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/74
01083 |AaLaRaTAU flunn SuldugaAdiunanvtinuiani  142/149 1,000.00 56,951.94
12-Feb-16 892 & ; -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/149
01084 [AauaRESTAYU fiunn SudusununudanLaNniiny  142/149 300.00 57,251.94
12-Feb-16 893 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01085 [Aawins@d  datma Suldugaddiunanvtinuiani  142/172 1,000.00 58,251.94
12-Feb-16 894 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
01086 [AaudnsIA  dawma SudusununudanLaNniny  142/172 300.00 58,551.94
12-Feb-16 895 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
FUIAITNFILNN indusgarnguAg 40,000.00 18,551.94
12-Feb-16 897 -
Depos \ney
AMUNA q508@3 A @ ANV K] 1,500.00 17,051.94
12-Feb-16 898 5
QB e fee
Aassdl  fusndu ( /(LLsawﬁn\nuaaW'ﬂﬁ 3,750.00 | 13,301.94
15-Feb-16 899 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
SuadaanTW1e AL ART 12.00 13,289.94
18-Feb-16 900 15
01088 |AOLIVLLAY nuadysal(a'la) SuduaaAFIUAANITNULRLTA  142/97 3,000.00 16,289.94
18-Feb-16 901 & ; -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/97
3N lisweldng AvannInaIngLiiau(nssNAsLWNE1) 54.00 16,235.94
18-Feb-16 905 14 .
- Post office
01092 |mauaignneyal eounasdn  [Sudusadadiunaetinuaud  142/79 1,000.00 17,235.94
21-Feb-16 906 & ; -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01093 |mauaignneyal eounasdn  [Sudusaridiunaetinuaui  142/79 2,000.00 19,235.94
71_Eah_1A anz7 a
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
mithuivemsaflnas/ Ty dduaasu-ans  Uszinfuil 1-29 auatwusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNU
Juii e wnadt [ luadaaai fa/5uén EalieG Receipt/T183u | Exp./5161318 |Cash on Hand
e - ° Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/79
01094 |pauaignieyayd  leuvasd  [Sudusnvunudanuammitinou  142/79 600.00 19,835.94
21-Feb-16 908 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01095 |maudlszuay Hugna suduaaAdIunatnuLERYA  142/179 2,000.00 21,835.94
21-Feb-16 909 & ; -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/179
01096 |mAaulszuay Huqna SudusununudanuaNnytinu  142/179 600.00 22,435.94
21-Feb-16 910 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01097 [AauWIWITAL  GIUATLINA suduaaAFIuARTNURLT  142/142 12,000.00 34,435.94
22-Feb-16 911 & ; -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/142
01098 [AauWIWITAL  GIUNTLINA SudusunuNudanuANByTinu  142/142 3,600.00 38,035.94
22-Feb-16 912 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
1519 n3duLeasiie AduLeNsLiA+AILENNS 656.00 37,379.94
23-Feb-16 915 3 - ’\4‘ -
True internet @ ost + service charge
138N TmAa waavds sdnwviaanda+@1u3nnsg 171.00 | 37,208.94
23-Feb-16 916 3 3 -
( %) obile cost + service charge
LievAsaum \/ AU 5 Ausa 5,000.00 32,208.94
23-Feb-16 917 19 N
- 5 trucks soil
AAIa  dnausle A uusinu 3,500.00 28,708.94
23-Feb-16 918 19 o
Building plan 1
grifavundamanuadiia ALfuuag 5,000.00 23,708.94
23-Feb-16 919 5
- Garbage fee
Suanaadnsallun aasaln(lan) 1,900.00 21,808.94
23-Feb-16 920 11 — -
electricity connenction
130 aandldadulvne A1da Tn&s5U3U 10 wiim 850.00 | 20,958.94
24-Feb-16 922 11 - -
Reciept bills (10 packs)
nAssuNsifyAARY W 1 AlWddunay  iaunuawus 7,763.00 13,195.94
26-Feb-16 923 2

Electricity charge period of February
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
mithuivemsaflnas/ Ty dduaasu-ans  Uszinfuil 1-29 auatwusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNU
Suii el wned | lusSaawd #a/5uén a3 Receipt/5185U | Exp./518318 |Cash on Hand
AssuNstfYAARY W 1 Athdszindiunans  (vsAuwal) 442.00 12,753.94
26-Feb-16 924 1 -
- Water Supplies
AssuNstfYAARY W 1 AQAFIU, NTRIVIaGU 1,636.00 11,117.94
26-Feb-16 925 13 - - "
— Cleaning toilet the period of december
AssUATRAUAARY WA 1 AddaulWusnaasyinein, viaein 3,471.00 7,646.94
26-Feb-16 926 13 — - —
replacing timer,lights swimming area
1350 aanddadulvne A1da AGWan 3 Autin 3,390.00 4,256.94
27-Feb-16 927 11 -
- Cabinet
viall  gilulasuiAe Aun, AFuian(@usuaaiznssuns) 227.00 4,029.94
27-Feb-16 928 11
coffee, cream
5huinaanli AAANUAU(UALAMAMEIIU) 500.00 3,529.94
28-Feb-16 929 16 t
- Thank v for Khun Eugeen
ey lan  Andaudo n3e ) AW 200.00 3,329.94
28-Feb-16 930 16 - — -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying //3 K fice transport
01101 |w3¥w Audu fiAauau %ummdmnmaﬁwutawﬁ 142/155 10,000.00 13,329.94
29-Feb-16 931 a ; -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/155
01102 [W3¥W 1wEdy feuau dda  [SuBusnvunudanwzunginu  142/155 3,000.00 16,329.94
29-Feb-16 932 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
01103 |Aauudads  sa&d suduaaddiunanvtinulauf  142/76 2,000.00 18,329.94
29-Feb-16 933 a ; -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
01104 [Aaududd AuULAY SuduaaAIFIUAANITNULRLTA  142/69 1,000.00 19,329.94
29-Feb-16 934 a — - -
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/69
01105 [Aawdu@s AuLau SudusununudanlAuniliny  142/69 300.00 19,629.94
29-Feb-16 935 k —
Khun.Pansiri Konjen Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
sorents | 936 WBRLREARE aaulduanaanansuIAs(iialidsasang) 40,000:00 59,629.94
- Withdrawal for payment (Security guard, Gardener cost)
AaLln1sad  Junsuian AvinANEZaIARTEINENN 4,580.00 55,049.94
270_Fah_ 1R/ Q227 Q
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-29 February 2016
mithuivemsaflnas/ Ty dduaasu-ans  Uszinfuil 1-29 auatwusg 2559

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /A1UIUNU
Juii e wnadt [ luadaaai fa/5uén EalieG Receipt/T183u | Exp./5161318 |Cash on Hand
e === “ Cleaning Pool service
ATl duendu AULsIvinANUREa1ARIUNRY 1,766.00 53,283.94
29-Feb-16 938 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Centralized wage cleaning
ATl duendu Ausantinouaania 3,750.00 49,533.94
29-Feb-16 939 9 - - -
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Oil backboard wage tax office
1a ALTIAURIU 11,100.00 38,433.94
29-Feb-16 940 17
Mr.O Gardener fee
1a n"ntsanuaﬁ,u (vinvuanatIan) 300.00 38,133.94
29-Feb-16 941 17
Mr.0 oT NI\
8 9 U 2,700.00 35,433.94
29-Feb-16 942 17 H
Mr.Lee ((3 Gap Jener fee
AMIUAT  TULAY (ﬂ.t“ﬁw ATnEANNLRAAGE 27,000.00 8,433.94
29-Feb-16 943 4 -
- Security Guard fee
01106 ﬂm‘ﬁ'oﬂua LRENWEIUN suduaaAdIunatNULERLTA  142/161 1,000.00 9,433.94
29-Feb-16 944 a - -
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
01107 |AauAvnua  L&BUWAIN Sudusununudannanniiiny  142/161 300.00 9,733.94
29-Feb-16 945 k —
Extra amount of 300/M baht for the repairing costs of the walls
AAIe  dnAuTYe A nuusinu 2,000.00 7,733.94
29-Feb-16 946 19 o
Building plan 2
Balance on 1-29 February 2016 200,586.94 192,853.00
ganlduadiidauagiuil 1-29 ANAWUS 2559 7,733.94 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavinlag
Jun
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